Red Bank Regional High School
2019-2020 Price List

Student Breakfast
Reduced Breakfast

Student Lunch
Student Reduced Lunch
Student Premium Lunch

Milk
Bottled Water 16 oz
Polar Seltzer

100% Juice 4 oz

Minute Maid 100% Fruit Juice
10 oz

Naked Fruit Juice
Switch Fruit Juice

Propel Water

Fresh or Chilled Fruit
Fresh Baked Cookie (1 0z)
Granola Bar

Baked Churro

Fresh Baked Donut

Pop Tart

maschiofood.com

Breakfast
$1.75 Adult Breakfast
$0.30

Lunch

$3.25 Adult Lunch
$0.40 Adult Premium Lunch
$4.25 Student Entrée Only

Beverages
$0.75 Organic Milk
$1.00 Snapple 100% Juice
$1.00 Snapple Tea
$0.75 Hot Coffee or Tea 12 oz
$1.75 Iced Coffee or Tea
$2.75 Dasani Water
$1.50 Dasani Sparkling
$1.50 Gatorade

A la Carte
$0.75 Vegetable Side
$0.50 Assorted Baked Chips
$1.00 Pirate Booty
$0.50 Annie’s Organic Crackers
$1.50
$1.25 N/

C Food Services, Inc.

$2.25

$3.75
$5.00
$2.50

$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.75
$1.50
$1.25

$1.50

$0.75
$0.85
$1.25
$1.00

)

A

"This institution is an equal opportunity provider”



