Red Bank Regional High School

2019-2020 Price List

Break	fast
--------------	------

Student Breakfast	\$1.75	Adult Breakfast	\$2.25
Reduced Breakfast	\$0.30		
<u>Lunch</u>			
Student Lunch	\$3.25	Adult Lunch	\$3.75
Student Reduced Lunch	\$0.40	Adult Premium Lunch	\$5.00
Student Premium Lunch	\$4.25	Student Entrée Only	\$2.50
<u>Beverages</u>			
Milk	\$0.75	Organic Milk	\$2.00
Bottled Water 16 oz.	\$1.00	Snapple 100% Juice	\$1.50
Polar Seltzer	\$1.00	Snapple Tea	\$1.50
100% Juice 4 oz	\$0.75	Hot Coffee or Tea 12 oz	\$1.50
Minute Maid 100% Fruit Juice	\$1.75	Iced Coffee or Tea	\$1.75
10 oz Naked Fruit Juice	\$2.75	Dasani Water	\$1.73
Switch Fruit Juice	\$1.50		\$1.25
	•	Dasani Sparkling	-
Propel Water	\$1.50	Gatorade	\$1.50
A la Carte			
Fresh or Chilled Fruit	\$0.75	Vegetable Side	\$0.75
Fresh Baked Cookie (1 oz)	\$0.50	Assorted Baked Chips	\$0.85
Granola Bar	\$1.00	Pirate Booty	\$1.25
Baked Churro	\$0.50	Annie's Organic Crackers	\$1.00
Fresh Baked Donut	\$1.50		
Pop Tart	\$1.25		

Connect with us! | [6]





